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classic baby items stocked in the following colors:
cotton candy, snow cone, sage, ivory, champagne, white, raindrop

(additional colors on request)

bedding 2024

baby 
twin 
full 
queen 
king 
california king 

baby collection

silk-filled pillow
fitted crib sheet
silk swaddle

PIL-BABY
FIT-BABY
SWDL-BB

8" x 14"
25"x50"x8"
45" x 45"

$295
$435
$400

classic
velvet
french pleat

pillow shams

PILC-BABY
VPILC-BB
FPILC-BB-2

8" x 14"
8" x 14"
8" x 14"

$138
$154
$163

silk-filled comforters (white only)

silk-covered
cotton-covered

SIL-BABY
COT-BABY

30" x 36"
30" x 36"

$621
$564

silk-filled throws
classic
cashmere
french pleat
velvet

THR-BABY
CATHR-BB
FTHR-BB
VTHR-BB

30" x 36"
30" x 36"
30" x 36"
30" x 36"

$695
$975
$695
$731

crib skirts & bumpers

classic crib skirt
organza crib skirt
classic bumper
pleated bumper

SKT-BABY
OSKT-BABY
CRIB-BUMP
FCRIB-BUMP

25"x50"x22"
25"x50"x22"
25"x50"x10"
25"x50"x10"

$733
$926
$1012
$1447

basic silk-filled comforters

silk-covered*

SIL-BABY
SIL-TWN
SIL-FUL
SIL-QUE
SIL-KNG
SIL-CAL

30" x 36"
68" x 86"
78" x 86"
90" x 86"
104" x 94"
108" x 98"

$621
$1690
$2231
$2345
$2569
$2699

cotton-covered (white only)

*stocked in white only
(other colors on request - please inquire for pricing & allow 8-12 weeks)

baby 
twin 
full 
queen 
king 
california king 

COT-BABY
COT-TWN
COT-FUL
COT-QUE
COT-KNG
COT-CAL

30" x 36"
68" x 86"
78" x 86"
90" x 86"
104" x 94"
108" x 98"

$564
$1043
$1418
$1539
$1780
$1894

basic silk-filled pillows

baby 
boudoir 
neckroll
standard
queen 
king 

regular fill

PIL-BABY
PIL-BOU
PIL-NR
PIL-STD
PIL-QUE
PIL-KNG

8" x 14"
12" x 16"
16" x 6"

20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"

double fill

boudoir 
standard
queen 
king 

PIL-BOU-2
PIL-STD-2
PIL-QUE-2
PIL-KNG-2

12" x 16"
20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"

$295
$329
$471
$593
$629
$669

$414
$882
$919
$1029

bed skirts

twin 
full 
queen 
king 
california king 

SKT-TWN
SKT-FUL
SKT-QUE
SKT-KNG
SKT-CAL

39"x75"x14"
54"x80"x14"
60"x80"x14"
76"x80"x14"
72"x84"x14"

$1025
$1025
$1171
$1282
$1282

*special order - please allow 8-12 weeks
- specify "with or without decking"

(for gathered skirts, please add an additional $75 to the w/s price)

cashmere collection*
cashmere silk-filled throws

baby 
standard**
queen 
king 

CATHR-BB
CATHR-1
CATHR-QUE
CATHR-KNG

30" x 36"
52" x 72"
90" x 86"
104" x 92"

$995
$2540
$5194
$5324

**available in the following tone-on-tone colors:
indigo, ivory, midnight, moss, praline, shiitake, smoke

(additional colors on request - natural or smoke cashmere only) 
- please allow 8-12 weeks -

cashmere blankets (unfilled)

baby link throw

petite link throw

lattice throw

(ivory)

(chocolate)

(chocolate, ivory)

LNK-THR-BB

LNK-THR

LTC-THR

27" x 33"

49" x 63"

52" x 72"

$350

$328

$961

*all cashmere items are limited edition - while supplies last

petite baby throw
(cotton candy, raindrop)

PET-THR-BB 30" x 36" $733

1
*prices subject to change without notice
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bedding 2024

twin  
full/queen 
king/cal king 

classic collection

std/queen
king

EE-PILC-STD/QUE
EE-PILC-KNG

20" x 32"
20" x 38"

$176
$193

boudoir
neckroll
standard
queen
king
euro

pillow shams
PILC-BOU
PILC-NR
PILC-STD
PILC-QUE
PILC-KNG
PILC-EURO

12" x 16"
16" x 6"

20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

duvet covers

68" x 86"
78" x 86"
90" x 86"
104" x 94"
108" x 98"

fitted sheets
39"x75"x18"
54"x75"x18"
60"x80"x18"
78"x80"x18"
72"x84"x18"

flat sheets

standard size is stocked - queen/king throws stocked in select colors
 - additional sizes, colors on request - please allow 8-12 weeks -

decorative pillow collection

boudoir 
throw

chic woven pillow covers (plain)
WOVEN-BOU
WOVEN-MD

12" x 16"
20" x 20"

boudoir
throw
standard 
king
euro

12" x 16"
20" x 20"
20" x 26"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

french pleat collection
pillow covers

available in the following colors:
iris, ivory, lavender, sage, smoke, white

(additional colors on request- please allow 8-12 weeks)

silk-filled throws

2

pillow cases

$193
$193
$207
$218
$229
$245

twin 
full 
queen 
king 
california king 

DUV-TWN
DUV-FUL
DUV-QUE
DUV-KNG
DUV-CAL

$1116
$1152
$1375
$1447
$1447

twin 
full 
queen 
king 
california king 

FIT-TWN
FIT-FUL
FIT-QUE
FIT-KNG
FIT-CAL

$609
$645
$678
$717
$717

FLT-TWN
FLT-FUL/QUE
FLT-CAL/KNG

66" x 106"
90" x 106"
108" x 108"

$609
$678
$717

silk-filled throws
standard  
queen
king

THR-1
THR-1-QUE
THR-1-KNG

52" x 72"
92" x 90"
104" x 92"

$1378
$3189
$3354

dream collection*
silk-filled blankets

standard 
twin 
full 
queen 
king 

THRD-1
THRD-TWN
THRD-FUL
THRD-QUE
THRD-KNG

52" x 72"
68" x 88"
80" x 88"
92" x 90"
104" x 92"

$1398
$2305
$2980
$3189
$3354

 *special order - please allow 8-12 weeks for delivery

$331
$367

chic woven pillow covers w/swarovski

small (filled)
boudoir 
throw

CHIC-SM
CHIC-BOU
CHIC-MD-THR

10" x 10"
12" x 16"
20" x 20"

$366
$507
$551

classic piped pillow covers

SIL-PILC-BOU
SIL-PILC-THR
SIL-PILC-STD
SIL-PILC-KNG
SIL-PILC-EURO

$259
$276
$295
$309
$309

flower pillow covers

boudoir 
throw
euro
velvet throw

FLR-PILC-BOU
FLR-PILC-THR
FLR-PILC-EURO
VFLR-PILC-THR

12" x 16"
20" x 20"
26" x 26"
20" x 20"

$276
$331
$435
$337

baby
boudoir
standard
queen
king
euro

FPILC-BB
FPILC-BOU
FPILC-STD
FPILC-QUE
FPILC-KNG
FPILC-EURO

8" x 14"
12" x 16"
20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

$163
$234
$276
$284
$295
$331

duvet covers
queen
king

FDUV-QUE
FDUV-KNG

90" x 86"
104" x 94"

$1830
$1971

baby
standard 
queen 
king 

FTHR-BB
FTHR-1
FTHR-1-QUE
FTHR-1-KNG

30" x 36"
52" x 72"
92" x 90"
104" x 92"

$681
$1633
$3289
$3603
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bedding 2024

organza collection

boudoir
neckroll
standard
queen
king
euro

mix pillow shams

QMIXSHM-BOU
QMIXSHM-NR
QMIXSHM-STD
QMIXSHM-QUE
QMIXSHM-KNG
QMIXSHM-EURO

12" x 16"
16" x 6"

20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

mix coverlets

silk velvet collection

3

$157
$157
$218
$265
$300
$300

standard 
twin 
queen 
king 

QUIL-MIX-THR
QUIL-MIX-TWN
QUIL-MIX-QUE
QUIL-MIX-KNG

$568
$1025
$1246
$1430

 available in all kumi kookoon silk charmeuse colors
**special order only - please allow 8-12 weeks for delivery

all velvet pillow covers

duvet coverssilk charmeuse front, silk/cotton mix back (poly fill)

52" x 72"
72" x 108"
96" x 108"
112" x 108"

*available in select colors:
chocolate, ivory, gold, midnight, pebble, sage, smoke, snow cone, white 

quilted all-silk collection**
100% silk charmeuse shell - front and back (poly fill)

silk pillow shams

boudoir
neckroll
standard
queen
king
euro

QSHM-BOU
QSHM-NR
QSHM-STD
QSHM-QUE
QSHM-KNG
QSHM-EURO

12" x 16"
16" x 6"

20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

$190
$190
$245
$284
$331
$331

silk coverlets

standard 
twin 
queen 
king 

QUIL-SIL-THR
QUIL-SIL-TWN
QUIL-SIL-QUE
QUIL-SIL-KNG

52" x 72"
72" x 108"
96" x 108"
112" x 108"

$697
$1246
$1447
$1794

boudoir
standard
queen
king
euro

pillow covers

VPILC-BOU
VPILC-STD
VPILC-QUE
VPILC-KNG
VPILC-EURO

12" x 16"
20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

$218
$276
$284
$298
$314

neckroll
throw
euro

16" x 6"
20" x 20"
26" x 26"

VEL-PILC-NR
VEL-PILC-THR
VEL-PILC-EURO

$218
$276
$309

charmeuse
velvet

VDUV-QUE
VDUV-KNG

90" x 86"
104" x 94"

$1502
$1623

silk-filled throws

baby
standard 
queen 
king 

VTHR-BB
VTHR-1
VTHR-1-QUE
VTHR-1-KNG

30" x 36"
52" x 72"
92" x 90"
104" x 92"

$732
$1593
$3093
$3504

velvet available in select colors: 
champagne, chocolate, cotton candy, indigo, ivory, merlot, 

midnight, moss, pebble, shiitake, smoke, white

travel sets
travel sets include:

silk-filled boudoir pillow with cover, silk-filled eye mask,
petite silk-filled throw (48" x 58")

silk charmeuse travel bag (style as noted)

queen
king

J10-C
J10-V

set + quilted shoulder bag
set + velvet piped clutch bag

$1575
$1575

tufted collection
100% silk charmeuse shell, poly-fill, hand tufted

standard 
queen 
king 
bed scarf
pillow sham

PYTHR-1
PYTHR-1-QUE
PYTHR-1-KNG
PYTHR-1-SCRF
PYTHR-PILC-THR

52" x 72"
92" x 92"

108" x 108"
20" x 108"
20" x 20"

$819
$1814
$2144
$524
$309

yardage

charmeuse
velvet

10 yard minimum

YARD-SILK
YARD-VEL

54" wide
48" wide

$190
$207

quilted mix collection*

pillow covers

boudoir
standard
queen
king
euro

OPILC-BOU
OPILC-STD
OPILC-QUE
OPILC-KNG
OPILC-EURO

12" x 16"
20" x 26"
20" x 30"
20" x 36"
26" x 26"

$218
$276
$284
$298
$314

duvet covers
queen
king

ODUV-QUE
ODUV-KNG

90" x 86"
104" x 94"

$1502
$1623

organza available in: ivory, raindrop, sage, white 

kumi kookoon · 18018 s. western avenue · gardena · california · 90248
ph. 310.515.8811 · info@kumikookoon.com · www.kumikookoon.com · instagram: @kumikookoonofficial
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