

# kumikookoon

## bedding 2024

item name	SKU	W x L	retail
<b>baby collection</b>			
silk-filled pillow	PIL-BABY	8" x 14"	\$295
fitted crib sheet	FIT-BABY	25"x50"x8"	\$435
silk swaddle	SWDL-BB	45" x 45"	\$400
<b>pillow shams</b>			
classic	PILC-BABY	8" x 14"	\$138
velvet	VPILC-BB	8" x 14"	\$154
french pleat	FPILC-BB-2	8" x 14"	\$163
<b>silk-filled comforters (white only)</b>			
silk-covered	SIL-BABY	30" x 36"	\$621
cotton-covered	COT-BABY	30" x 36"	\$564
<b>silk-filled throws</b>			
classic	THR-BABY	30" x 36"	\$695
cashmere	CATHR-BB	30" x 36"	\$975
french pleat	FTHR-BB	30" x 36"	\$695
velvet	VTHR-BB	30" x 36"	\$731
<b>crib skirts &amp; bumpers</b>			
classic crib skirt	SKT-BABY	25"x50"x22"	\$733
organza crib skirt	OSKT-BABY	25"x50"x22"	\$926
classic bumper	CRIB-BUMP	25"x50"x10"	\$1012
pleated bumper	FCRIB-BUMP	25"x50"x10"	\$1447

classic baby items stocked in the following colors:  
cotton candy, snow cone, sage, ivory, champagne, white, raindrop  
(additional colors on request)

<b>basic silk-filled comforters</b>			
<b>silk-covered*</b>			
baby	SIL-BABY	30" x 36"	\$621
twin	SIL-TWN	68" x 86"	\$1690
full	SIL-FUL	78" x 86"	\$2231
queen	SIL-QUE	90" x 86"	\$2345
king	SIL-KNG	104" x 94"	\$2569
california king	SIL-CAL	108" x 98"	\$2699

\*stocked in white only  
(other colors on request - please inquire for pricing & allow 8-12 weeks)

<b>cotton-covered (white only)</b>			
baby	COT-BABY	30" x 36"	\$564
twin	COT-TWN	68" x 86"	\$1043
full	COT-FUL	78" x 86"	\$1418
queen	COT-QUE	90" x 86"	\$1539
king	COT-KNG	104" x 94"	\$1780
california king	COT-CAL	108" x 98"	\$1894

item name	SKU	W x L	retail
<b>basic silk-filled pillows</b>			
<b>regular fill</b>			
baby	PIL-BABY	8" x 14"	\$295
boudoir	PIL-BOU	12" x 16"	\$329
neckroll	PIL-NR	16" x 6"	\$471
standard	PIL-STD	20" x 26"	\$593
queen	PIL-QUE	20" x 30"	\$629
king	PIL-KNG	20" x 36"	\$669
<b>double fill</b>			
boudoir	PIL-BOU-2	12" x 16"	\$414
standard	PIL-STD-2	20" x 26"	\$882
queen	PIL-QUE-2	20" x 30"	\$919
king	PIL-KNG-2	20" x 36"	\$1029

<b>bed skirts</b>			
twin	SKT-TWN	39"x75"x14"	\$1025
full	SKT-FUL	54"x80"x14"	\$1025
queen	SKT-QUE	60"x80"x14"	\$1171
king	SKT-KNG	76"x80"x14"	\$1282
california king	SKT-CAL	72"x84"x14"	\$1282

\*special order - please allow 8-12 weeks  
- specify "with or without decking"  
(for gathered skirts, please add an additional \$75 to the w/s price)

<b>cashmere collection*</b>			
<b>cashmere silk-filled throws</b>			
baby	CATHR-BB	30" x 36"	\$995
standard**	CATHR-1	52" x 72"	\$2540
queen	CATHR-QUE	90" x 86"	\$5194
king	CATHR-KNG	104" x 92"	\$5324

\*\*available in the following tone-on-tone colors:  
indigo, ivory, midnight, moss, praline, shiitake, smoke  
(additional colors on request - natural or smoke cashmere only)  
- please allow 8-12 weeks -

<b>cashmere blankets (unfilled)</b>			
baby link throw (ivory)	LNK-THR-BB	27" x 33"	\$350
petite baby throw (cotton candy, raindrop)	PET-THR-BB	30" x 36"	\$733
petite link throw (chocolate)	LNK-THR	49" x 63"	\$328
lattice throw (chocolate, ivory)	LTC-THR	52" x 72"	\$961

\*all cashmere items are limited edition - while supplies last

# kumikookoon

## bedding 2024

### item name      SKU      W x L      retail

#### classic collection

##### pillow cases

std/queen	EE-PILC-STD/QUE	20" x 32"	\$176
king	EE-PILC-KNG	20" x 38"	\$193

##### pillow shams

boudoir	PILC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$193
neckroll	PILC-NR	16" x 6"	\$193
standard	PILC-STD	20" x 26"	\$207
queen	PILC-QUE	20" x 30"	\$218
king	PILC-KNG	20" x 36"	\$229
euro	PILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$245

##### duvet covers

twin	DUV-TWN	68" x 86"	\$1116
full	DUV-FUL	78" x 86"	\$1152
queen	DUV-QUE	90" x 86"	\$1375
king	DUV-KNG	104" x 94"	\$1447
california king	DUV-CAL	108" x 98"	\$1447

##### fitted sheets

twin	FIT-TWN	39"x75"x18"	\$609
full	FIT-FUL	54"x75"x18"	\$645
queen	FIT-QUE	60"x80"x18"	\$678
king	FIT-KNG	78"x80"x18"	\$717
california king	FIT-CAL	72"x84"x18"	\$717

##### flat sheets

twin	FLT-TWN	66" x 106"	\$609
full/queen	FLT-FUL/QUE	90" x 106"	\$678
king/cal king	FLT-CAL/KNG	108" x 108"	\$717

##### silk-filled throws

standard	THR-1	52" x 72"	\$1378
queen	THR-1-QUE	92" x 90"	\$3189
king	THR-1-KNG	104" x 92"	\$3354

standard size is stocked - queen/king throws stocked in select colors  
- additional sizes, colors on request - please allow 8-12 weeks -

#### dream collection\*

##### silk-filled blankets

standard	THRD-1	52" x 72"	\$1398
twin	THRD-TWN	68" x 88"	\$2305
full	THRD-FUL	80" x 88"	\$2980
queen	THRD-QUE	92" x 90"	\$3189
king	THRD-KNG	104" x 92"	\$3354

\*special order - please allow 8-12 weeks for delivery

### item name      SKU      W x L      retail

#### decorative pillow collection

##### chic woven pillow covers (plain)

boudoir	WOVEN-BOU	12" x 16"	\$331
throw	WOVEN-MD	20" x 20"	\$367

##### chic woven pillow covers w/swarovski

small (filled)	CHIC-SM	10" x 10"	\$366
boudoir	CHIC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$507
throw	CHIC-MD-THR	20" x 20"	\$551

##### classic piped pillow covers

boudoir	SIL-PILC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$259
throw	SIL-PILC-THR	20" x 20"	\$276
standard	SIL-PILC-STD	20" x 26"	\$295
king	SIL-PILC-KNG	20" x 36"	\$309
euro	SIL-PILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$309

##### flower pillow covers

boudoir	FLR-PILC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$276
throw	FLR-PILC-THR	20" x 20"	\$331
euro	FLR-PILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$435
velvet throw	VFLR-PILC-THR	20" x 20"	\$337

#### french pleat collection

##### pillow covers

baby	FPILC-BB	8" x 14"	\$163
boudoir	FPILC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$234
standard	FPILC-STD	20" x 26"	\$276
queen	FPILC-QUE	20" x 30"	\$284
king	FPILC-KNG	20" x 36"	\$295
euro	FPILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$331

##### duvet covers

queen	FDUV-QUE	90" x 86"	\$1830
king	FDUV-KNG	104" x 94"	\$1971

##### silk-filled throws

baby	FTHR-BB	30" x 36"	\$681
standard	FTHR-1	52" x 72"	\$1633
queen	FTHR-1-QUE	92" x 90"	\$3289
king	FTHR-1-KNG	104" x 92"	\$3603

available in the following colors:  
iris, ivory, lavender, sage, smoke, white

(additional colors on request - please allow 8-12 weeks)

# kumi kookoon

## bedding 2024

item name	SKU	W x L	retail
<b>organza collection</b>			
<b>pillow covers</b>			
boudoir	OPILC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$218
standard	OPILC-STD	20" x 26"	\$276
queen	OPILC-QUE	20" x 30"	\$284
king	OPILC-KNG	20" x 36"	\$298
euro	OPILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$314

<b>duvet covers</b>			
queen	ODUV-QUE	90" x 86"	\$1502
king	ODUV-KNG	104" x 94"	\$1623

organza available in: ivory, raindrop, sage, white

### quilted mix collection\*

silk charmeuse front, silk/cotton mix back (poly fill)

<b>mix pillow shams</b>			
boudoir	QMIXSHM-BOU	12" x 16"	\$157
neckroll	QMIXSHM-NR	16" x 6"	\$157
standard	QMIXSHM-STD	20" x 26"	\$218
queen	QMIXSHM-QUE	20" x 30"	\$265
king	QMIXSHM-KNG	20" x 36"	\$300
euro	QMIXSHM-EURO	26" x 26"	\$300

<b>mix coverlets</b>			
standard	QUIL-MIX-THR	52" x 72"	\$568
twin	QUIL-MIX-TWN	72" x 108"	\$1025
queen	QUIL-MIX-QUE	96" x 108"	\$1246
king	QUIL-MIX-KNG	112" x 108"	\$1430

\*available in select colors:

chocolate, ivory, gold, midnight, pebble, sage, smoke, snow cone, white

### quilted all-silk collection\*\*

100% silk charmeuse shell - front and back (poly fill)

<b>silk pillow shams</b>			
boudoir	QSHM-BOU	12" x 16"	\$190
neckroll	QSHM-NR	16" x 6"	\$190
standard	QSHM-STD	20" x 26"	\$245
queen	QSHM-QUE	20" x 30"	\$284
king	QSHM-KNG	20" x 36"	\$331
euro	QSHM-EURO	26" x 26"	\$331

<b>silk coverlets</b>			
standard	QUIL-SIL-THR	52" x 72"	\$697
twin	QUIL-SIL-TWN	72" x 108"	\$1246
queen	QUIL-SIL-QUE	96" x 108"	\$1447
king	QUIL-SIL-KNG	112" x 108"	\$1794

available in all kumi kookoon silk charmeuse colors  
\*\*special order only - please allow 8-12 weeks for delivery

item name	SKU	W x L	retail
<b>silk velvet collection</b>			
<b>pillow covers</b>			
boudoir	VPILC-BOU	12" x 16"	\$218
standard	VPILC-STD	20" x 26"	\$276
queen	VPILC-QUE	20" x 30"	\$284
king	VPILC-KNG	20" x 36"	\$298
euro	VPILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$314

<b>all velvet pillow covers</b>			
neckroll	VEL-PILC-NR	16" x 6"	\$218
throw	VEL-PILC-THR	20" x 20"	\$276
euro	VEL-PILC-EURO	26" x 26"	\$309

<b>duvet covers</b>			
queen	VDUV-QUE	90" x 86"	\$1502
king	VDUV-KNG	104" x 94"	\$1623

<b>silk-filled throws</b>			
baby	VTHR-BB	30" x 36"	\$732
standard	VTHR-1	52" x 72"	\$1593
queen	VTHR-1-QUE	92" x 90"	\$3093
king	VTHR-1-KNG	104" x 92"	\$3504

velvet available in select colors:  
champagne, chocolate, cotton candy, indigo, ivory, merlot,  
midnight, moss, pebble, shiitake, smoke, white

### travel sets

travel sets include:

silk-filled boudoir pillow with cover, silk-filled eye mask,  
petite silk-filled throw (48" x 58")  
silk charmeuse travel bag (style as noted)

charmeuse	J10-C	set + quilted shoulder bag	\$1575
velvet	J10-V	set + velvet piped clutch bag	\$1575

### tufted collection

100% silk charmeuse shell, poly-fill, hand tufted

standard	PYTHR-1	52" x 72"	\$819
queen	PYTHR-1-QUE	92" x 92"	\$1814
king	PYTHR-1-KNG	108" x 108"	\$2144
bed scarf	PYTHR-1-SCRF	20" x 108"	\$524
pillow sham	PYTHR-PILC-THR	20" x 20"	\$309

### yardage

10 yard minimum

charmeuse	YARD-SILK	54" wide	\$190
velvet	YARD-VEL	48" wide	\$207